9/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19
1/31/20
2/29/20
3/31/20
4/30/20
5/31/20
6/17/20
6/30/20
7/31/20

Total

Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
Sale of 1 Ouzts Family CD
Balanced with Bank Statement
Balanced with Bank Statement
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$235.00

$55.00

$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,094.59
$1,149.59
$1,149.59
$1,149.59



