	Total	\$235.00	\$1,094.59
9/30/19	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
10/31/19	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
11/30/19	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
12/31/19	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
1/31/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
2/29/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
3/31/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
4/30/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
5/31/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,094.59
6/17/20	Sale of 1 Ouzts Family CD	\$55.00	\$1,149.59
6/30/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,149.59
7/31/20	Balanced with Bank Statement		\$1,149.59